
LAST NAME FIRST NAME ORGANIZATION E-MAIL 
Bradley Jacqui AAA3 jbradley@psa3.org
Clayton Deborah Clark CBMRDD dclayton@clarkmrdd.org
Ellinger Dustin ODH dustin.ellinger@odh.ohio.gov
Harris Jennie AAA2 jharris@info4seniors.org
Hemmert Mary Ann CSS hemmert@cssmv-sidney.org
Johnson Julie OLRS jjohnson@olrs.state.oh.us
Langer-Gault Karen ODJFS langek@odjfs.state.oh.us
Laubert Beverly LTC Ombudsman blaubert@age.state.oh.us
Markowitz Sheryl Anthem sheryl.markowitz@anthem.com
McAvoy Nancy ODMRDD nancy.mcavoy@dmr.state.oh.us
Murray Chris OANH cmurray@oanh.org
Nebel Deborah LEAP dnebel@leapinfo.org
Rosmarin Jim ODA jrosmarin@age.state.oh.us
Saelens Holly Amerigroup hsaelens@amerigroupcorp.com
Savard Fran AOPHA fsavard@aopha.org
Schroeder Mike ODMH schroederm@mh.state.oh.us
Tingle Lisa OCHC mondoraii@aol.com
Van Runkle Pete OHCA pvanrunkle@ohca.org


